AGE RANGE: 16-26
HEIGHT: 1,57 M
SIZE: 36

PRESENTATION VIDEO

EEL

SKILLS

Music: guitar, piano (basic),
percussion and singing (soprano)
Dancing: classical, jazz, urban,
flamenco, heels

Martial arts: Shorinji Kempo
Languages: native Spanish,
advanced English and basic
French

Basic knowledge of acrobatics

Fencing

CONTACT

+34 638303212
taniapoyuelomontes@gmail.com

taniamontes.com

©0Q

2024

2023

2009

2008

EDUCATION

ESAD Malaga

32 Historias

TANIA

MONTES

September 2021- Currently | Musical Acting

2022 - Currently | Camera acting with Francisco Conde

Cultura Indiscreta

2023 | The vulnerability of the actor/actress in front of the
camera with Santi Senso

ECAES

2020 - 2021| Camera acting with Eloina Marcos and Manuel

Ollero

"Maria de Molina" Professional Academy of Music
2007 - 2013 | Specialty: guitar

EXPERIENCE

THEATRE

THE ADDAMS FAMILY
Dir. Veroénica Cruz

LDRAMATIZED READING
Dir. Loreto Sdnchez

La melancolia de las jirafas by Alberto
Conejero and Los bichos by Pablo Messiez

ANNIE
Dir. Isabelina Cejudo Martinez

LA GRAN ViA
Dir. Isabelina Cejudo Martinez

2024

2024

2023

2019

CINEMA AND TV

PARALELOS (short film)
Dir. Alberto Sinhache

MARTA 15 VECES (short film)
Dir. Alberto Sinhache

EL BRIBON (short film)
Dir. Alberto Pérez Revuelta

GAME OVER (short film)
Dir. Carlos Ortiz, Laura Gonzdalez, Betina
Vasileva


mailto:taniapoyuelomontes@gmail.com
https://taniamontes.com/
https://www.instagram.com/taniapmontes/
https://youtube.com/@taniapmontes
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=m_zUHtisvts
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=m_zUHtisvts
https://youtu.be/vp0CcVZo-fc
https://youtu.be/vp0CcVZo-fc

